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Sr. No Region District NCVT MIS 
Code

Self Gradding Name of the Institute Address PhoneNumber EmailID LOI Details Trades Name Units संल±नतेचे 

ऑनलाईन अज« 

ĢिĎया शÊुक 

(10000/-)

Site Visite शुÊक  

(12 तकुडयापंय«र 

Ǘ.25000/-) व 

¾यापुढील Ģ¾येक 

तकुडीकरीता 

Ǘ.5000/- Ģमाणे

इरादापĝाकरीता अज« 

व नȗदणी शुÊक शासन 

िनण«य िदनांक 

07/02/2018 नुसार 

लागू असलेले शÊुक

1 Nashik Jalgaon New Sheth Natwarlal Ranchhodas 
Gujarathi  Industrial Training Institute

AT,POST. GHODGAON 230328 cbnhighschool@gm
ail.com

20181122104022 
Dated 22/11/2019

1.Plumber-   
1 & 2
2.Electrician-
1 & 2
3.Fitter-1 & 2
4.Fashion Design Technology-1 & 2

2

2

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

2 Aurangabad Latur New Balaghat Industrial Training Institute latur nanded highway, ruddha, 
ahmedpur tq ahmedpur dist latur

279033 amardeepghake907
@gmail.com

660638715 Dated 
02/05/2019

1.MMV-   
1 & 2
2.Electrician-
1 & 2
3.Wireman-
1 & 2
4.COPA-1 & 2

2
2

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

3 Nashik Ahmednagar New Shiva Trust Shrirampur Private 
Industrial Training Institute

AP WADALA MAHADEV TAL 
SHRIRAMPUR DIST 
AHMEDNAGARSHRIRAMPU
R NEWASA ROAD WADALA 
MAHADEV 413739

246010 shivatrustshrirampu
riti@gmail.com

LOI no.1954738059
Dated 18/05/2019

1.Mechanic Diesel-   
1 & 2
2.Electrician-
1 & 2
3.Welder-
1 & 2
4.COPA-1 & 2
5.Fitter-1 & 2
6.Turner-1 & 2

2
2

2

2
2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

4 Nashik Nashik New Brahma Valley Private Industrial 
Training Institute

brahma valley educational 
campus trimbak road anjaneri 
nashik

220200 principal.bvcte.077
8@gmail.com

LOI NO.56047063 
Dated 24/04/2019

 1.Electrician-
1 & 2
2.Fitter-
1 & 2
3.Turner-1 & 2
4.Draftsman Civil-1 & 2
5.Wireman-1 & 2

2
2

2

2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

5 Pune Pune New Suhas Private Industrial Training 
Institute

at post kasurdi near pune solapur 
highway taluka daund district 
pune

0 suhaspvtiti@gmail.
com

LOI 
NO.2019013112213596
81

1.Electrician-
  1 ,2,3,4
2.Fitter-1 & 2
3.Copa -1 & 2
4.3.Welder-
1 & 2
5.Wireman-1&2
6.Draughtman mechnical -1&2

4
2

2

2
2
2

10000/- 35000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

संयुƅ संलưता िनरीƗणाकरीता भरावयाचे िविहत शुʋ व सं̾थांची यादी

6 Mumbai Palghar NEW H and h j vakil model school trust  
PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

masoli, dahanu road, tal dahanu 
dist palghar

222358 itidahanu@gmail.c
om

LOI NO.1535896126 
DATED 12/04/2019

1.Electrician-
1 & 2
2.Fitter-1 & 2
3.Mechanical refrigeration and air 
conditioner-1 & 2
4.Copa -1&2

2

2

2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

7 Mumbai Thane New bharat institute of technology 
PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

kanhor, badlapur west, dist thane 2665002 info@bharatedu.co.
in

LOI(PIT07337T)     
DATED 23/04/2019

1.Electrician-  1 & 2
2.Fitter-1 & 2
3.Welder-1 & 2         
 4.Copa-1&2

2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

8 Pune Sangli PR27000747 Not Done venkateshwara PRIVATE 
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE

905a   ap  peth tal walwa dist  
sangli

252477 venkateshwaraitc@
gmail.com

LOI NO.(PIT07434T) 
DATED-25/04/2019

1.Electricia-  1 &2
2.Fitter-1&2  

2
 2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

9 Aurangabad Nanded New Gramin PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

At. Post. Dagadwadi tq. parli dist 
nanded.

224333 graminiti@gamil.co
m

LOI NO.569314906 
DATED 05/05/2019

1.Mechanic Diesel-(1+1+0) 
2.Electrician- (4+4+0)  3.Wireman- 
(2+2+0)         4.Welder-(1+1+0) 
5.Fitter-(1+1+0)               6.Fashion 
Design Technology- (1+1+0) 
7.Copa-(1+1+0) 
8.Surveyor-(1+1+0) 
9.Helth sanitary Inspector-(1+1+0) 

2
8
4
2
2
2

2
2
2

10000/- 95000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

10 Mumbai Mumbai PR27000508 4.27 lalji mehrotra PRIVATE 
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE

opp. hema industrial estate, 
sarvodaya nagar, jogeshwari 
(east), mumbai 400060

28250434 principal.lmti@sar-
la.in

LOI NO. (PIT07724T) 
DATED-03/05/2019

1.lift and escalator mechanic-1&2                         
                     
 2.I.O.T. Technician-1&2   

2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

11 Aurangabad Beed New gramin PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

at post sangam tq. parli dist beed 224333 graminiti@gmail.co
m

LOI NO.1704405357 
DATED 05/05/2019

1.Basic Cosmetology(1+1+0) 
2.Electrician- (4+4+0)  3.Wireman- 
(2+2+0)         4.Welder-(1+1+0) 
5.Fitter-(1+1+0)               6.Fashion 
Design Technology- (1+1+0) 

2
8
4
2
2
2

10000/- 65000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

12 Aurangabad Nanded New Gramin PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

AT. post. ghodaj road kandhar 
Tq. kandhar dist. nanded

224333 graminiti@gmail.co
m

LOI NO.610918924 
DATED 05/05/2019

1.Basic Cosmetology(1+1+0)
2.Surveyor-(1+1+0)
 3.Electrician- (4+4+0)  4.Wireman- 
 (2+2+0)         5.Welder-(1+1+0) 
6.Fitter-(1+1+0)              7.Fashion 
Design Technology- (1+1+0)  
8.  Copa- (1+1+0)                   

2
2
8
4
2
2 
2
2

10000/- 75000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

13 Mumbai Thane New Jeevandeep Private Industrial Training 
Institute

AT GOVELI TAL. KALYAN 
DIST THANE   

2390922 goveli_jssp@rediff
mail.com

LOI NO 1721366317 
DATED-29/04/2019

1.Plumber-1 & 2           
2.Electrician- 1 & 2    
 3.Wireman- 1 & 2      
  4.Welder-1 & 2                
5.Welder Pipe-1 & 2  
6.Fitter-1 & 2                         7. 
Degital  Photograph-1 & 2  

2
2
2
2
2
2 
2

10000/- 35000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

14 Mumbai Thane New Jeevandeep  Private Industrial 
Training Institute Khardi

AT KHARDI ( DALKHAN), 
TALUKA SHAHAPUR , DIST 
THANE

244522 JEEVANDEEPKH
ARDI@GMAIL.C
OM

LOI NO.1651196594 
DATED 29/04/2019

1.Plumber-1 & 2           
2.Electrician- 1 & 2    
3.Wireman- 1 & 2      
 4.Welder-1 & 2               
 5.Welder Pipe-1 & 2  
6.Fitter-1 & 2                       
7. Degital  Photograph-1 & 2  

2
2
2
2
2
2 
2

10000/- 35000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-



15 Aurangabad Latur New Gramin PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

 At post Mohdal Tq. Chakur   
dist. Latur 

graminiti@gmail.co
m

LOI NO.268639433 
DATED 20/05/2019

1.Basic Cosmetology(1+1+0)  
2.Electrician- (4+4+0)  3.Wireman- 
(2+2+0)         4.Welder-(1+1+0) 
5.Fitter-(1+1+0)              6.Fashion 
Design Technology- (1+1+0)                      

2
8
4
2
2
 
2

10000/- 65000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

16 Aurangabad Latur New Gramin PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

 At post Gharni Tq. Chakur   dist. 
Latur 

graminiti@gmail.co
m

LOI NO.544500314 
DATED 05/05/2019

1.Mechanic Diseal -(1+1+0) 
2.Surveyor-  (1+1+0)      
3.Electrician- (4+4+0) 
 4.Wireman- (2+2+0)         
5.Welder-(1+1+0) 
6.Fitter-(1+1+0)             
 7.Fashion Design Technology- 
(1+1+0)                   
 8.Copa- (1+1+0)                   
9.Helth Sanitary Inspector-(1+1+0)                   

2
2
8
4
2
 2

2
         2           

 
  2

10000/- 95000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

17 Pune Solapur PR27000638 3.16 Pvt.Iti Gunjegaon Tal- Mangalwedha 
Dist- Solapur

Ap- Gunjegaon Tal- 
Mangalwedha Dist- Solapur

itcgunjegaon@gmai
l.com

आयटीआय-
2011/Ů.Ţ.11/ʩिश-
3िद.25/03/2011

1.Mechanic motor vichicle-1 ( 2 2 10000/- 25000/- 0

18 Aurangabad Latur PR27000933 3.02 Rajeev Gandhi Private ITI Jalkot Road, Tal: Udgir ,Latur -
413517 

9423077748 rgprivateiti@gmail.
com

1.आयटीआय-
2217/ŮंŢ(248) /ʩिश-3 
िद.10/01/2018

1. Fitter-1&2               
 2.Welder-1&2

2 
2

10000/- 25000/- 0

19 Nashik Ahmednagar New SwaraJ Shikshan Savnstha sanchlit 
Bhalekar Industrial Training Institute

at post Dhotre, tq. Parner Dist ahmednagar9270521162 subhashbhalekar-
56@gmail.com 

loi 
no.20180916155131015
55 DATED-16/09/2018

1.Electrician-  1+1+0
2.Pulmber-1+1+0         
3.fiteer-1+1+0           
4.Draftsman mechanical-1+1+0

2

2

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

20 Nashik Jalgaon Shri. Sai PVT ITI at post Degaon, Devli, (G-
13/15/17) Amalner, Chopda 
Road, Devli Fata, Jalgaon 

php_pune@rediffm
ail.com 

1.आयटीआय-
2215/ŮंŢ(382) /ʩिश-3 
िद.11/07/2016

1.Elecatrician-1 &2                 2. 
Fitter-1 &2 

2
2

10000/- 25000/- 0

21 Pune Satara New LATE SHIVAJIRAO DESAI 
PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

AP DAULATNAGAR TAAL 
PATAN DIST SATARA

itc418daulat@yaho
o.com

PIT07445T - - 10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

22 Nashik Ahmednagar New Pachegaon Private Industrial Training 
Institute

PACHEGAON TALNEWASA 
DIST AHMEDNAGAR

246009 pachegaoniti@gmai
l.com

LOI NO.1334001762 1.Draughtsman civil -  1&2   
2.plumber-  1&2                 
3.Machinist -1&2                      
4.Fitter- 1&2                               
5.Copa-     1&2                         
6.Turner-1&2  
7. Tool And Diem ekara-1&2  

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10000/- 35000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

23 Nashik Jalgaon New Ushkal Prathishthan Sanchlit  Private 
Industrial Training Institute

AT POST PIMPALGAON 
HARESHWAR  TAL 
PACHORA DIST JALGAON

278333 alkeshteli@gmail.c
om

LOI NO.1507406628
Dated 03/04/2019

1.Elecatrican-  1&2  
 2.Wireman-  1&2                 
3.Welder -1&2                      
4.Fitter- 1&2                               
5.House Keeping -1&2                    
6.Fasion Design

 -1&2   

2
2
2
2
2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

24 Nashik Ahmednagar New Shri Nageshwar PVT ITI At post Bhandgaon Tq. Parner 
Dist Ahmednagar-

8983533363 kolheamol10@gma
il.com

LOI No.914703925
Dated 17/05/2019

1.Architectural 
 Assisiant- 1& 2
2.Draughtsman Civil-1& 2
3.Electirician-1& 2
4.Interior Design And Decoration-
1& 2

2

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-4.Interior Design And Decoration-
1& 2 2

2

सं°या X10000/-

25 Nashik Ahmednagar PR27000836 2.6 APJ Abdul Kalam Private ITI At- Manchi Hill Post- Ashwi Bk. 
Tal- Sangamner Dis -
Ahmednagar-413714

8605960087 iti_manchihill@yah
oo.in

आयटीआय-
2012/Ů.Ţ.14/ʩिश-3 
िद.12/10/2012

1.Electrician-   
1& 2

2 10000/- 25000/- 0

26 Nashik Ahmednagar PR27000891 2.1 Dr Bhanudas G
Dere Private ITI

 Karhe Tal Sangamner Dist 
Ahmednagar

9922235432 drderepvtiti@gmail
.com

आयिटसी-
2215/Ů.क.382/ʩिश-3 
िद. 11/07/2016

1.MMV-1,2 &3 rd 3 10000/- 25000/- 0

27 Nashik Ahmdnagar New Rajlaxmi PVT ITI Madadgaon, takali kazi, jamkhed 
road tq. Dist Ahmdnagar-

8983533363 kolheamol10@gma
il.com

LOI NO.1990794149 
Dated 29/04/2019

1.Electrician- 
1&2
2. Wireman- 
1&2
3.Copa-1&2
4.Dress Meaking 1&2

2

2

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

28 Mumbai Thane PR27O00l88
_C

3.5 Bhanudas Maniram Save Shikshan 
Sanstha'S L. J.Raut Private Industrial 
Training Institute,

 Address Raut Stop, Chinchani, 
Tal. Dahanu, Dist. Thane, Pin. 
401 5D3, Maharashtra
District Thane State Maharashtra 
Pincode 401503

2528-242437 bhanudas_sss17@re
diffmail.com

LOI 
NO.(PIT08024T)DATE
D-15/05/2019

1.Electrician- 3&4
2.Fitter-3&4                 
3.Fashion Design   Technology- 1             
         
 4.Copa-1             
 5.Draughtman mechnical -1 
6.Mechanic Air Condisionar Plant-1

2
2

1
1
1
1

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

29 Mumbai Thane PR2700525 4.22 Ahmed Abdullah Garib Private 
Industrial Training Institute, 

Address- Memon Welfare 
Education Campus, Almas 
Colony Behind wafa Park, Kausa 
Mumbra, Thane District- Thane, 
State Maharashtra-4000612

22-24549555 aagpiti@gmail.com PIT07339T 1.Mechanic RAC-1&2
2.MMV-3 rd units
3.Electrician-3 rd units

2
1
1

10000/- 25000/- 0

30 Pune Solapur PR27D00807 3.7 Vilaschandra M.Mehta private 
indusrial training instiute,

 A/P- Dahigaan, Tal-Malshiras  
Dist-Solapur, 413109

2185277031 info@vmmehtaiti.o
rg, 
vmmehtaiti712@g
mail.com 

 आयटीसी-
2214/Ů.Ţ.66/ʩिश-3 
िद.02/08/2014

MECHANICAL DESILE -1&2 2 10000/- 25000/- 0

31 Pune Kolhapur 2.6 my mothers edu. society sanchlit 
Industrial Training
Institute  Chipari 

A/P-Chipri Phata Jaysingpur Tal-
Shirol Dist Kolhapur 416101 

9860308182 mmitc.jsp123@gma
il.com

िदनांक 
02/03/2009,11/05/2010 
व 25/03/2011
इरादापũ Ţ.1900435162
29/05/2019

1.Fitter-
1 & 2,
2.Electrician- 
1,2,3&4

2

4

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

32 Amravati Buldhana New Rajarshi Shahu Industrial Training 
Institute

shahu nagar, sagwan road, near 
palna ghar, buldhana

9637389009 pbarate5@gmail.co
m

PIT00967T 1.Surveyor-  (1+1+0)      
2.Electrician-(1+1+0) 
3.Wireman-(1+1+0)
4.Welder-(1+1+0) 
5.Fitter-(1+1+0)             
6.Fashion Design Technology- 
(1+1+0)                   
7.Turner - (1+1+0)                   

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10000/- 35000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

33 Nashik Dhule PR27000801 4.2  Samode Private Industrial Training 
 Instituted, 

Address Samode Tal-Sakri Dist-
Dhule ,District Dhule State 
MaharashtraPincode 424306

8208036533 itisamode@gmail.c
om

1708168340 Dated 
19/06/2019

Electrician- 4 th, 5 th & 6 th Units

Welder-  (Fabrication & Fitting )- 1 
& 2

Dress Making-1 & 2

3

2

2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

34 Nashik Nashik New Skd Pvt ITI At Post Bhavde Dovla Nashik 
High, tq.Deovla Dist Nashik

8055045121 skdfoundation8484
@gmail.com

LOI NO. 1718660953 
Dated 08/06/2019

1.Plumber-  (1+1+0)      
2.Electrician-(1+1+0) 
3.Welder-(1+1+0) 
4.Fitter-(1+1+0) 

 5.Surveyor-  (1+1+0)                              

2
2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-



35 Pune Pune PR27000815 Don Bosco Private Industrial 
Traininng Institute ,

Address Near St. Andrew'S High 
School , Balji Chowk 
,Chinchwad,District Pune State 
MaharashtraPincode 411019

2065104659 donboscoitc@yahoo.in#REF! Electrician
MMV
Mechanic Auto Electricals & 
Electronics

1(0+0+1)
1(0+0+1)
2(1+1+0)

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

36 Nashik Dhule PR27000248 Svs Industrial Training Center 
Dondaicha Dist Dhule,

Address Svs Industrial Training 
Center Dondaicha Dist Dhu,
District Dhule State Maharashtra
Pincode 425408

02566-246789 Svsitc_476@Yaho
o.Com

Electrician
Wireman
Fitter

2(1+1+0)
2(1+1+0)
2(1+1+0)

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

37 Mumbai Mumbai PR27000100 3.49 Habib Technical Institute Principal Shaikh Hasan Shaida 
Marg , Kesar Baug, 6Th Floor 
,Dongri Mumbai 40000

2223770506 habib.technical@gmail.com RaC- 3 rd 1(0+0+1) 10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

38 Nashik Nashik New shatabdi PRIVATE INDUSTRIAL 
TRAINING INSTITUTE

Agaskhind, on sinnar ghoti 
highway tq.sinner dist Nashik

9552593072 pritam819@gmail.c
om

LOI NO. 2049096191 
Dated 27/04/2019

1.Electrician-(1+1+0) 
2.Civil Draftsman-(1+1+0)
3.Welder-(1+1+0) 

 4.Fitter-(1+1+0)             

2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

39 Nashik Nashik New Nashik Private Industrial Training 
Institute

vilholi,35/1/2A, Nashik 9096933609 safevally2008@gm
ail.com

LOI NO.788892616 
Dated 18/06/2019

1.Electrician-(1+1+0) 
2.Wirman-(1+1+0)
3.Welder-(1+1+0) 

 4.Fitter-(1+1+0)             

2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

40 Nashik Jalgaon New Shri Dadasaheb Pundalik Patil PVT 
ITI

Ap.Bambrud Kh.Pachora dist 
Jalgaon

9421888871 saimmnvbhadgaon
@gmail.com

LOI NO.213970201 
Dated 17/06/2019

1.Electrician-(1+1+0) 
2.Sainitory Inspector-(1+1+0)
3.Welder-(1+1+0) 

 4.Fitter-(1+1+0)             

2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-

41 Pune Pune New sahyadri  valley college of engineering 
and technology PRIVATE 
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE

ap rajuri,near alephata, kalyan 
nagar highway Talika junnar dist 
pune.

9767580000 sahyadri101@gmail
.com

PIT 06682T 1.Electrician- (1+1+0) 
2.Fitter-(1+1+0)              
3.Welder-(1+1+0)           
4.Copa-(1+1+0)         
5.Turner
6.

2
2
2
2
2

10000/- 25000/- इरादापĝातील 

एकूण (Proposed 

Units )तकुडयाचंी 

सं°या X10000/-


